Key Runners Summary for Wednesday, 8 December 2021 at 7:55 am.

Horse

Apache Pass
Aquilo

Arctic Angel
Argyle Beach
Bass Strait

Black Chips
Cavalero

Igitur

Kendel's Mee Dad
Krone

Date

9 Dec
9 Dec
8 Dec
8 Dec
9 Dec
8 Dec
9 Dec
8 Dec
10 Dec
8 Dec

Race

Happy Valey #7
Warrnambool #5
Scottsville #1
Launceston #8
Kempton #1
Ascot #7
Mackay #4
Baaklava #6
Albany #4
Hastings #3

Score/
Starts
211
171
10/4
4/2
26/9
21
42
2/1
211
57/20

Barrier

Fred
Factor
-29.5

-04

14

0.7
-10.8
-1.1
-2.3

Months
Idle

Form
Score
-55
5.6
6.0
9.4
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by Huon Computer Solutions

Vaue Emerg
Factor

285 -16.5
9.4 4.6
10.0 6.0
7.4

10.0 11.0
2.7

17.8 -2.8
6.1 8.9
11.3 -0.3
10.0 12.0
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Horse

Miracle Man
Nobel

North Afrika
Osamu

Rubble

State Prosecutor
Terwilliker
Tramonto
Tullaroan
Zebrowski

Date

10 Dec
9 Dec
9 Dec
8 Dec
8 Dec
9 Dec
8 Dec
8 Dec
9 Dec
9 Dec

Race

Albany #4
Kempton #4
Mackay #4
Warwick Farm #7
Balaklava#5
Geraldton #4
Warwick Farm #5
Hastings #3
Warrnambool #1
Happy Valley #9

Score/
Starts
32
171
211
171
42
12/6
211
94
31
12/2

Barrier
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